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Women / 22 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynlea Caldwell344
NOVA

9.050 8.675 8.6009.400 35.725
3T 1 1 10 1 

1 

Maya Wilder419
ROYALS

8.600 8.600 8.7509.050 35.000
14 3 5 5 2 

2 

Abbie Wardlow418
ROYALS

8.975 8.550 8.1009.350 34.975
6 4 2T 15 3 

3 

Alyssa Villareal518
United Elite

8.900 8.000 8.6759.350 34.925
7 10 2T 8 4 

4 

Sarah Auer209
Denton

8.750 8.150 8.6509.350 34.900
10 9 2T 9 5T

5T

Catherine Maximo249
Gymnastic World

8.800 8.650 8.7758.675 34.900
9 2 8 4 5T

5T

Kalli Nieman346
NOVA

9.050 8.500 8.7008.500 34.750
3T 5 10 7 7 

7 

Courtney Tkacs167
Beamers

8.825 7.950 8.9508.950 34.675
8 11 6 1 8 

8 

Maddie Broshous519
United Elite

9.150 8.300 8.5508.250 34.250
2 7 12 11 9 

9 

Lian Cook444
Stars

8.700 8.250 8.8508.275 34.075
11T 8 11 2T 10 

10 

Jayla Baker345
NOVA

9.025 8.400 8.3008.050 33.775
5 6 13 14 11 

11 

Aysel Muscato141
All Stars Unlimited

8.700 7.250 8.8508.575 33.375
11T 13 9 2T 12 

12 

Katelyn Hunt420
ROYALS

8.500 7.200 8.7258.725 33.150
15 14 7 6 13 

13 

Samantha Lehmann558
World of Gym

8.700 7.900 8.5258.000 33.125
11T 12 14 12 14 

14 

Victoria Finklea533
Win Kids

9.175 6.750 8.4507.850 32.225
1 15 15 13 15 

15 
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